



hello@ileadwithlove.org



PO Box 4829, Aspen, CO 81612



Dear Donor,

We are grateful for your financial contribution to support Lead With Love, our annual leadership event, as well as the year-round programming performed by Care For The

Your generosity will help us continue our mission of shifting culture from fear to love. Your donation can be processed in the following ways:

• It can be mailed as a check payable to Lead With Love and sent to:

Lead With Love, Inc.

PO Box 4829

Aspen, CO 81612

- You can email us directly, at hello@ileadwithlove.org, and a member of our staff will schedule a call with you to take a credit card number over the phone.
- You can wire the money from your bank to ours.
 - Domestic Wire Instructions:

Routing ABA Number: 102103407

Bank Name: Alpine Bank

City, State: Glenwood Springs, CO Account Number: 8910582025 Title of Account: Lead With Love. Inc.

International Wire Instructions:

Beneficiary Bank Name: Alpine Bank

Beneficiary Bank Address: 2200 Grand Avenue, Glenwood Springs, CO 81601 USA

Beneficiary Bank SWIFT: APPIUS55

Beneficiary Name at Alpine Bank: Lead With Love, Inc. Beneficiary's Full Address: PO Box 2722, Aspen, CO 81612 Beneficiary Account Number at Alpine Bank: 8910582025

Again, thank you for your commitment to bringing this spirit of change to our community.

Sincerely,

Gina Murdock

Founder + Chairwoman gina@ileadwithlove.org

Jina Murdock

Lead With Love is a non profit educational organization. Contributions for the charitable purposes of Lead With Love are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. Lead With Love is a 501(c)3 non-profit public charity Tax ID # 82-5352697